
 

COOPER JAGUARS 

Men’s and Women’s Track 
2019 SCHEDULE 

DATE    Meet                                  SITE_________   _ 
 

Sat. Jan 26  Wildcat Track Classic (INDOOR)University of Kentucky 

Sat. March 9  *Cabin Fever Relays  North Oldham HS 

Wed. March 13 *Boone Co JV   Boone Co HS 

Wed. March 20 *Ryle JV Meet   Ryle HS 

Fri. March 22 *Boone Co Invitational  Boone Co HS 

Thurs. March 28 Campbell Co JV   Campbell Co HS 

Sat. March 30 Clash of Classes   Walton Verona HS 

Wed. April 3 Ryle JV Meet   Ryle HS 

Sat. April 6  TBA     TBA 

Sat. April 13 Donnie Carnes Invitational Campbell Co HS 

Tues. April 16 Elder JV    Elder HS 

Thurs. April 18 South Dearborn Invitational South Dearborn HS 

Fri/Sat April 19-20 Eastern Relays   University of Louisville 

Thurs. April 25 NKAC Championships  Dixie Heights HS 

Thurs. May 2 Scott Classic   Scott HS 

Fri. May 3  NKY Freshman Regionals Boone Co 

TBA   Boone Co. Championships TBA 

Fri. May 10  Cooper JV    Cooper HS 

Sat. May 11  Villa Meet for Life   Scott HS 

Sat. May 18  Cooper 3200m Championship Cooper HS 

Tues. May 21 Regional Championships  Dixie Heights HS 

Sat. June 1  State Championships  University of Kentucky 
*=weather pending 

Middle School Schedule 
DATE    Meet                                  SITE_________   _ 

 

Fri. March 29 Boone Co MS   Boone Co HS 

Fri. April 5  Cooper MS    Cooper HS 

Wed. May 1  NKY MS Championships Notre Dame 
 

Coaches – Sara Berry (Women), Eric Van Laningham (Men) 

Asst. Coach – Roy Taylor, John Smith, Matthew Wallace, Jessica Sparks, Dylan 

Vanlandingham 

Principal: Michael Wilson  

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers 

Trainer: Dan Eidenier        


